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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19089  100.00% 189.01- 190 145 0.76% 2913 15.26% 16321 85.50%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 19088 99.99% 188.01-189 133 0.70% 3046 15.96% 16176 84.74%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 19088 99.99% 187.01-188 142 0.74% 3188 16.70% 16043 84.04%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 19088 99.99% 186.01- 187 133 0.70% 3321 17.40% 15901 83.30%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 19088 99.99% 185.01- 186 114 0.60% 3435 17.99% 15768 82.60%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 19087 99.99% 184.01-185 136 0.71% 3571 18.71% 15654 82.01%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 8 0.04% 19085 99.98% 183.01-184 153 0.80% 3724 19.51% 15518 81.29%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 1" 0.06% 19081 99.96% 182.01-183 139 0.73% 3863 20.24% 15365 80.49%
231.01-232 5 0.03% 16 0.08% 19078 99.94% 181.01-182 126 0.66% 3989 20.90% 15226 79.76%
230.01 - 231 4 0.02% 20 0.10% 19073 99.92% 180.01 - 181 148 0.78% 4137 21.67% 15100 79.10%
229.01-230 6 0.03% 26 0.14% 19069 99.90% 179.01-180 124 0.65% 4261 22.32% 14952 78.33%
228.01-229 i 0.06% 37 0.19% 19063 99.86% 178.01-179 139 0.73% 4400 23.05% 14828 77.68%
227.01-228 10 0.05% 47 0.25% 19052 99.81% 177.01-178 133 0.70% 4533 23.75% 14689 76.95%
226.01 - 227 16 0.08% 63 0.33% 19042 99.75% 176.01-177 125 0.65% 4658 24.40% 14556 76.25%
225.01 - 226 10 0.05% 73 0.38% 19026 99.67% 175.01-176 147 0.77% 4805 2517% 14431 75.60%
224.01 - 225 17 0.09% 90 0.47% 19016 99.62% 174.01-175 142 0.74% 4947 25.92% 14284 74.83%
223.01-224 28 0.15% 118 0.62% 18999 99.53% 173.01-174 130 0.68% 5077 26.60% 14142 74.08%
222.01-223 30 0.16% 148 0.78% 18971 99.38% 172.01-173 149 0.78% 5226 27.38% 14012 73.40%
221.01-222 41 0.21% 189 0.99% 18941 99.22% 171.01-172 119 0.62% 5345 28.00% 13863 72.62%
220.01 - 221 37 0.19% 226 1.18% 18900 99.01% 170.01-171 146 0.76% 5491 28.77% 13744 72.00%
219.01-220 35 0.18% 261 1.37% 18863 98.82% 169.01-170 128 0.67% 5619 29.44% 13598 71.23%
218.01-219 37 0.19% 298 1.56% 18828 98.63% 168.01- 169 142 0.74% 5761 30.18% 13470 70.56 %
217.01-218 34 0.18% 332 1.74% 18791 98.44% 167.01-168 138 0.72% 5899 30.90% 13328 69.82%
216.01 - 217 37 0.19% 369 1.93% 18757 98.26% 166.01 - 167 154 0.81% 6053 31.71% 13190 69.10%
215.01-216 54 0.28% 423 2.22% 18720 98.07% 165.01 - 166 141 0.74% 6194 32.45% 13036 68.29%
214.01-215 48 0.25% 471 2.47% 18666 97.78% 164.01- 165 140 0.73% 6334 33.18% 12895 67.55%
213.01-214 47 0.25% 518 271% 18618 97.53% 163.01- 164 143 0.75% 6477 33.93% 12755 66.82%
212.01-213 66 0.35% 584 3.06% 18571 97.29% 162.01- 163 150 0.79% 6627 34.72% 12612 66.07 %
211.01-212 73 0.38% 657 3.44% 18505 96.94% 161.01-162 135 0.71% 6762 35.42% 12462 65.28%
210.01-211 80 0.42% 737 3.86% 18432 96.56% 160.01 - 161 151 0.79% 6913 36.21% 12327 64.58%
209.01-210 69 0.36% 806 4.22% 18352 96.14% 159.01 - 160 157 0.82% 7070 37.04% 12176 63.79%
208.01 - 209 71 0.37% 877 4.59% 18283 95.78% 158.01 - 159 150 0.79% 7220 37.82% 12019 62.96 %
207.01-208 80 0.42% 957 5.01% 18212 95.41% 157.01-158 138 0.72% 7358 38.55% 11869 62.18%
206.01 - 207 69 0.36% 1026 537% 18132 94.99% 156.01-157 154 0.81% 7512 39.35% 11731 61.45%
205.01 - 206 79 0.41% 1105 5.79% 18063 94.63% 155.01 - 156 136 0.71% 7648 40.06% 11577 60.65%
204.01 - 205 91 0.48% 1196 6.27% 17984 94.21% 154.01- 155 164 0.86% 7812 40.92% 11441 59.94%
203.01 - 204 95 0.50% 1291 6.76% 17893 93.73% 153.01- 154 143 0.75% 7955 41.67% 11277 59.08%
202.01 - 203 92 0.48% 1383 7.25% 17798 93.24% 152.01-153 144 0.75% 8099 42.43% 11134 58.33%
201.01 - 202 93 0.49% 1476 7.73% 17706 92.75% 151.01-152 165 0.86% 8264 43.29% 10990 57.57%
200.01 - 201 93 0.49% 1569 8.22% 17613 92.27% 150.01 - 151 153 0.80% 8417 44.09% 10825 56.71%
199.01 - 200 119 0.62% 1688 8.84% 17520 91.78% 149.01- 150 173 0.91% 8590 45.00% 10672 55.91%
198.01 - 199 123 0.64% 1811 9.49% 17401 91.16% 148.01-149 148 0.78% 8738 45.78% 10499 55.00%

197.01- 198 112 0.59% 1923 10.07% 17278 90.51% 147.01-148 153 0.80% 8891 46.58% 10351 54.22%
196.01 - 197 122 0.64% 2045 10.71% 17166 89.93% 146.01- 147 129 0.68% 9020 47.25% 10198 53.42%
195.01 - 196 114 0.60% 2159 11.31% 17044 89.29% 145.01- 146 166 0.87% 9186 48.12% 10069 52.75%
194.01- 195 114 0.60% 2273 11.91% 16930 88.69% 144.01-145 149 0.78% 9335 48.90% 9903 51.88%
193.01 - 194 143 0.75% 2416 12.66% 16816 88.09% 143.01-144 162 0.85% 9497 49.75% 9754 51.10%
192.01-193 110 0.58% 2526 13.23% 16673 87.34% 142.01-143 174 091% 9671 50.66% 9592 50.25%
191.01-192 122 0.64% 2648 13.87% 16563 86.77% 141.01-142 184 0.96% 9855 51.63% 9418 49.34%
190.01 - 191 120 0.63% 2768 14.50% 16441 86.13%  140.01 - 141 169 0.89% 10024 52.51% 9234 48.37%
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139.01 - 140 184 0.96% 10208 53.48% 9065 47.49% 89.01-90 64 0.34% 17143 89.81% 2010 10.53%
138.01 -139 168 0.88% 10376 54.36% 8881 46.52% 88.01 -89 84 0.44% 17227 90.25% 1946 10.19%

137.01-138 191 1.00% 10567 55.36% 8713 45.64%  87.01-88 57 0.30% 17284 90.54% 1862 9.75%
136.01 - 137 188 0.98% 10755 56.34% 8522 4464%  86.01-87 74 0.39% 17358 90.93% 1805 9.46%
135.01- 136 139 0.73% 10894 57.07% 8334 43.66%  85.01-86 66 0.35% 17424 91.28% 1731 9.07%
134.01-135 167 0.87% 11061 57.94% 8195 42.93%  84.01-85 57 0.30% 17481 91.58% 1665 8.72%
133.01- 134 193 1.01% 11254 58.96% 8028 42.06%  83.01-84 51 0.27% 17532 91.84% 1608 8.42%
132.01-133 158 0.83% 11412 59.78% 7835 41.04%  82.01-83 70 0.37% 17602 92.21% 1557 8.16%
131.01-132 147 0.77% 11559 60.55% 7677 40.22%  81.01-82 63 0.33% 17665 92.54% 1487 7.79%
130.01 - 131 177 0.93% 11736 61.48% 7530 39.45%  80.01-81 55 0.29% 17720 92.83% 1424 7.46%
129.01- 130 161 0.84% 11897 62.32% 7353 38.52%  79.01-80 49 0.26% 17769 93.09% 1369 717%
128.01-129 139 0.73% 12036 63.05% 7192 37.68%  78.01-79 51 0.27% 17820 93.35% 1320 6.91%
127.01-128 175 0.92% 12211 63.97% 7053 36.95%  77.01-78 49 0.26% 17869 93.61% 1269 6.65%
126.01 - 127 186 0.97% 12397 64.94% 6878 36.03%  76.01-77 43 0.23% 17912 93.83% 1220 6.39%
125.01- 126 172 0.90% 12569 65.84% 6692 35.06%  75.01-76 32 0.17% 17944 94.00% 1177 6.17%
124.01-125 174 0.91% 12743 66.76% 6520 34.16%  74.01-75 33 017% 17977 94.17% 1145 6.00%
123.01-124 159 0.83% 12902 67.59% 6346 33.24%  73.01-74 33 0.17% 18010 94.35% 1112 5.83%
122.01-123 177 0.93% 13079 68.52% 6187 3241%  72.01-73 46 0.24% 18056 94.59% 1079 5.65%
121.01-122 160 0.84% 13239 69.35% 6010 31.48%  71.01-72 28 0.15% 18084 94.74% 1033 5.41%
120.01 - 121 174 0.91% 13413 70.27% 5850 30.65%  70.01-71 29 0.15% 18113 94.89% 1005 5.26%
119.01 - 120 165 0.86% 13578 71.13% 5676 29.73%  69.01-70 29 0.15% 18142 95.04% 976 5.11%
118.01 - 119 138 0.72% 13716 71.85% 5511 28.87%  68.01-69 26 0.14% 18168 95.18% 947 4.96%
117.01-118 138 0.72% 13854 72.58% 5373 28.15%  67.01-68 34 0.18% 18202 95.35% 921 4.82%
116.01 - 117 153 0.80% 14007 73.38% 5235 27.42%  66.01-67 39 0.20% 18241 95.56% 887 4.65%
115.01 - 116 158 0.83% 14165 74.21% 5082 26.62%  65.01-66 29 0.15% 18270 95.71% 848 4.44%
114.01 - 115 163 0.85% 14328 75.06% 4924 25.79%  64.01-65 25 0.13% 18295 95.84% 819 4.29%
113.01-114 147 0.77% 14475 75.83% 4761 24.94%  63.01-64 36 0.19% 18331 96.03% 794 4.16%
112.01 - 113 134 0.70% 14609 76.53% 4614 2417%  62.01-63 34 0.18% 18365 96.21% 758 3.97%
111.01-112 146 0.76% 14755 77.30% 4480 23.47%  61.01-62 23 0.12% 18388 96.33% 724 3.79%
110.01 - 111 130 0.68% 14885 77.98% 4334 22.70%  60.01-61 28 0.15% 18416 96.47% 701 3.67%
109.01 - 110 149 0.78% 15034 78.76% 4204 22.02%  59.01-60 28 0.15% 18444 96.62% 673 3.53%
108.01 - 109 168 0.88% 15202 79.64% 4055 21.24%  58.01-59 32 0.17% 18476 96.79% 645 3.38%
107.01 - 108 125 0.65% 15327 80.29% 3887 20.36%  57.01-58 28 0.15% 18504 96.94% 613 3.21%
106.01 - 107 129 0.68% 15456 80.97% 3762 19.71%  56.01-57 26 0.14% 18530 97.07% 585 3.06%
105.01 - 106 123 0.64% 15579 81.61% 3633 19.03%  55.01-56 34 0.18% 18564 97.25% 559 2.93%
104.01 - 105 128 0.67% 15707 82.28% 3510 18.39%  54.01-55 31 0.16% 18595 97.41% 525 2.75%
103.01 - 104 138 0.72% 15845 83.01% 3382 17.72%  53.01-54 25 0.13% 18620 97.54% 494 2.59%
102.01- 103 102 0.53% 15947 83.54% 3244 16.99%  52.01-53 27 0.14% 18647 97.68% 469 2.46%
101.01 - 102 120 0.63% 16067 84.17% 3142 16.46%  51.01-52 25 0.13% 18672 97.82% 442 2.32%
100.01 - 101 118 0.62% 16185 84.79% 3022 15.83%  50.01-51 24 0.13% 18696 97.94% 417 2.18%

99.01 - 100 123 0.64% 16308 85.43% 2904 15.21%  49.01-50 24 0.13% 18720 98.07% 393 2.06%

98.01-99 107 0.56% 16415 85.99% 2781 14.57%  48.01-49 21 0.11% 18741 98.18% 369 1.93%

97.01-98 91 0.48% 16506 86.47% 2674 14.01%  47.01-48 21 0.11% 18762 98.29% 348 1.82%

96.01 - 97 79 0.41% 16585 86.88% 2583 13.63%  46.01-47 21 0.11% 18783 98.40% 327 1.71%

95.01-96 98 0.51% 16683 87.40% 2504 13.12%  45.01-46 20 0.10% 18803 98.50% 306 1.60%

94.01-95 82 0.43% 16765 87.83% 2406 12.60%  44.01-45 21 0.11% 18824 98.61% 286 1.50%

93.01-94 76 0.40% 16841 88.22% 2324 1217%  43.01-44 20 0.10% 18844 98.72% 265 1.39%

92.01-93 80 0.42% 16921 88.64% 2248 11.78%  42.01-43 21 0.11% 18865 98.83% 245 1.28%

91.01-92 79 0.41% 17000 89.06% 2168 11.36%  41.01-42 24 0.13% 18889 98.95% 224 1.17%

90.01-91 79 0.41% 17079 89.47% 2089 10.94%  40.01-41 19 0.10% 18908 99.05% 200 1.05%
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39.01-40 10 0.05% 18918 99.10% 181 0.95%
38.01-39 21 0.11% 18939 99.21% 171 0.90%
37.01-38 9 0.05% 18948 99.26% 150 0.79%
36.01 - 37 1 0.06% 18959 99.32% 141 0.74%
35.01-36 15 0.08% 18974 99.40% 130 0.68%
34.01-35 8 0.04% 18982 99.44% 115 0.60%
33.01-34 14 0.07% 18996 99.51% 107 0.56%
32.01-33 8 0.04% 19004 99.55% 93 0.49%
31.01-32 9 0.05% 19013 99.60% 85 0.45%
30.01- 31 8 0.04% 19021 99.64% 76 0.40%
29.01-30 6 0.083% 19027 99.68% 68 0.36%
28.01-29 6 0.03% 19033 99.71% 62 0.32%
27.01-28 6 0.03% 19039 99.74% 56 0.29%
26.01-27 10 0.05% 19049 99.79% 50 0.26%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 19051 99.80% 40 0.21%
24.01-25 8 0.04% 19059 99.84% 38 0.20%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 19062 99.86% 30 0.16%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 19064 99.87% 27 0.14%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 19066 99.88% 25 0.13%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 19068 99.89% 23 0.12%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 19069 99.90% 21 0.11%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 19070 99.90% 20 0.10%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 19073 99.92% 19 0.10%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 19074 99.92% 16 0.08%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 19075 99.93% 15 0.08%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 19075 99.93% 14 0.07%
13.01-14 2 0.01% 19077 99.94% 14 0.07%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19077 99.94% 12 0.06%

0.00-1 12 0.06% 19089  100.00% 12 0.06%
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